Parkland School Division No. 70

Expense Register

Third Quarter - Posted March 2021 - May 2021

Lorraine Stewart
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Where the world opens up

Particulars Receipt

Submitted Expense Claims

Other Expenses
2021-02-10
2021-02-11
2021-02-16
2021-02-26
2021-02-26
2021-03-08
2021-03-28
2021-04-23

10.16
17.78
52.50
52.50
47.25
5.00
203.79
195.00

583.98

0.00

17.78

17.78

0.00

10.16

52.50
52.50
47.25
5.00
203.79
195.00

0.00 0.00 52.50 513.70

Chamber - Mtg with MP Dane Lloyd YES
Evergreen Joint Board Lunch Mtg YES
PSBC Zoom Meeting YES
Education Law Yr in Rvw Webinar YES
Chamber - Intnl Women's Day YES
ERLC Webinar YES
26th National Congress Conf. Reg YES
ASCA Virtual Conference Reg YES



