Parkland School Division No. 70
Expense Register
Third Quarter - Posted March 2021 - May 2021



Lorraine Stewart

Date	Total Amount	Travel	Meals	Accommodation	Mileage	Honorarium	Board Business	Professional Development	Particulars	Receipt
Submitted Expe	ense Claims									
Other Expenses	i									
2021-02-10	10.16							10.16	Chamber - Mtg with MP Dane Lloyd	YES
2021-02-11	17.78		17.78	3					Evergreen Joint Board Lunch Mtg	YES
2021-02-16	52.50						52.50		PSBC Zoom Meeting	YES
2021-02-26	52.50							52.50	Education Law Yr in Rvw Webinar	YES
2021-02-26	47.25							47.25	Chamber - Intnl Women's Day	YES
2021-03-08	5.00							5.00	ERLC Webinar	YES
2021-03-28	203.79							203.79	26th National Congress Conf. Reg	YES
2021-04-23	195.00							195.00	ASCA Virtual Conference Reg	YES
	583.98	0.00	17.78	0.00	0.0	0.00	52.50	513.70		